
May 10, 2023

Near: Wake County, NC, USA

Distance: County

Network: Classic (PPO)

Prepared For: Mark III

Directory Type: Access Points

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services 
at a discounted fee. Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in 
the Ameritas PPO.

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be 
lower when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and 
coinsurance.

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental 
services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 
to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your 
appointment.

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Discount on Non-Covered Procedures

Handicap Accessible

2023 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life 
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



Table of Contents

NORTH CAROLINA

CLASSIC (PPO)

Wake County . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
Prosthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

Disclaimer information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

II



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina 
Wake County 
Endodontist 
Burleson, Ryan William Leo
Apex Endodontics
1011 W Williams St Ste 105
Apex, NC 27502
(919) 367-2875

Johnson, Keenon Lamar
Keenon L Johnson DDS MS PLLC
10208 Cerny St Ste 304
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 706-0616
Spanish

General Dentist 
Abdel Baky, Hesham Samy
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Abernethy, Julianna H
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Abernethy, Julianna H
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Abrams, Gregory Ross
G Abrams R Cohen X PC
137 Grand Hill PL Ste 107
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 762-0711

Agarwal, Tarun
Dental Arts
8304 Creedmoor RD Ste 1
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 870-7645
French

Ahmadi, Nima
Ahmadi & Alvand DDS PA
4237 Louisburg RD Ste 110
Raleigh, NC 27604
(919) 865-8300
Spanish, Persian

Alam, Sadaf
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Alam, Sadaf
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Alam, Sadaf
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Alam, Sadaf
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Alam, Sadaf
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Alvand, Marjan
Ahmadi & Alvand DDS PA
4237 Louisburg RD Ste 110
Raleigh, NC 27604
(919) 865-8300
Spanish, Persian

Alvis, Jerry S
5603 Duraleigh RD Ste 131
Raleigh, NC 27612
(919) 782-5752

Anderson, Shanean Michelle
Smile Sculptors of Wake Forest
900 S Franklin St Ste 101
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 244-6120

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Aziz, Mazin E
St Marys Family Dentistry
817 Brooklyn St
Raleigh, NC 27605
(919) 896-7117

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Aziz, Mazin E
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Disclaimer information on the last page 1



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Barber, Nora Ellen
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Barber, Nora Ellen
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Barber, Nora Ellen
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Barlow-Doonquah, Sandra Yvon
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Bassiri, Hoda Imeni
Fusion Dental Care
6400 Creedmoor RD Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 977-7480
Persian

Bates, Antwan Devon
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Bell, Jennifer Sattenfie D
Signature Family Dentistry
5245 Sunset Lake RD
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 355-1170
Spanish

Bell, Tara Marie
Bell Family Dentistry
270 Cornerstone Dr Ste 104
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 380-7624

Benson IV, William Alexander
Raleigh Dental
309 W Millbrook RD Ste 181
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 789-0400

Bhat, Geeta
General Dentistry For Children & Teenage
3434 Kildaire Farm RD Ste 138
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 362-3862

Bienia, Jason M
7283 NC Highway 42 Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 424-7203

Blessing, Justin Randolph
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Blessing, Justin Randolph
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Blessing, Justin Randolph
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Blessing, Justin Randolph
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Blessing, Justin Randolph
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Boyd, Loukisha Renee
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-8570

Disclaimer information on the last page 2



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Boyles, Benjamin
Lane and Associates XXI DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 876-2464
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Britt Jr, Bennie Harold
ben H Britt Jr DDS PA
7780 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 120
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 957-4500
Spanish

Chandler, Ashley Hunt
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Chen, Josiah Bong-Yung
Morrisville Family Dentistry
10290 Chapel Hill RD Ste 600
Morrisville, NC 27560
(919) 469-3669
Chinese, Spanish

Chirnalli, Vinay Nagappa
Apex Smiles
916 W Williams St
Apex, NC 27502
(919) 380-8888

Chun, James Jiwen
Gentle Care Dental
9104 Glenwood Ave
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 783-5999
Korean, Spanish, Chinese

Chung, Sunny S
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Chung, Sunny S
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Chung, Sunny S
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Chung, Sunny S
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Chung, Sunny S
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Chung, Sunny S
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Chung, Sunny S
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Disclaimer information on the last page 3



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Clark, Martin V
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Clark, Martin V
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Clark, Martin V
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Clark, Martin V
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Clark, Martin V
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Coggins, Paul E
Paul E Coggins DDS Mph PA
1203 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 832-0168

Collier, Michele Elizabeth
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-8570

Collier, Michele Elizabeth
Michele E Collier DDS PLLC
609 Attain St Ste 191
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(919) 557-5250

Colson II, James Henry
123 Sunnybrook RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27610
(919) 231-6053
Spanish

Cowherd, Samuel Nelson
Brier Creek Dental
7841 Alexander Promenade PL Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 354-5400
Spanish, Portuguese, Telugu

Crisp, Fred D
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Crisp, Fred D
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Crisp, Fred D
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Daurity, Genevieve
Carolina Family Dentistry
3693 New Bern Ave
Raleigh, NC 27610
(919) 231-3251
Spanish

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Desrosiers, Michael S
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Destefano, Anthony Jason
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Destefano, Anthony Jason
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Destefano, Anthony Jason
6101 Grace Park Dr
Morrisville, NC 27560
(919) 571-2484

Disclaimer information on the last page 4



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Dillard, David Conrad
David C Dillard DDS
4008 Mitchell Mill RD Ste 108
Raleigh, NC 27616
(919) 453-0777

Dine, Kenly Lewis
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Dine, Kenly Lewis
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Dine, Kenly Lewis
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Dine, Kenly Lewis
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Dine, Kenly Lewis
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Dorion, Craig Matthew
All Day Dentistry
1783 W Williams St
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 363-1501
Spanish

Drew, Julian C S
5300 Six Forks RD Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 881-0255
Spanish

Durden, Dustin
McCrimmon Family Dentistry
6402 McCrimmon Pkwy Ste 400
Morrisville, NC 27560
(919) 380-3060

Eisberg II, Robert William
Atlantic Family Dental
3944 Atlantic Ave
Raleigh, NC 27604
(919) 878-1810
Spanish

Estrada, Gloria Enibette
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Farrell, Andrew Richard
Farrell Family Dental
7901 Strickland RD Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 870-9122

Ferzli, Charles
Charles Ferzli DDS
1150 NW Maynard RD Ste 120
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 462-3350
French, Arabic, Spanish

Fleming, Claranell Hall
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Flynn, John Joseph
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Forestier, Jessica A
ben H Britt Jr DDS PA
7780 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 120
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 957-4500
Spanish

Fraites, Tegran O
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Franklin, Angelina Carol
Signature Family Dentistry
5245 Sunset Lake RD
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 355-1170
Spanish

Franklin, George Walker
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Disclaimer information on the last page 5



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Franklin, George Walker
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Franklin, George Walker
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Garner, Jacqueline Yvette
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Ghai, Kavita Jai
Crescent Dental Cary
2442 SW Cary Pkwy
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 674-6070
Spanish, Hindi

Ghodke, Manisha N
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Giles, Jenine Nicole
Main Street Family Dentistry
5050 Kentworth Dr
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 567-7400
Spanish

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Givans, Natalie Cecile
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Gladwell, Anna
Wake Forest Smiles
1936 Heritage Branch RD Ste 200
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 570-2845

Godwin, Laura Elizabeth
Raleigh Comprehensive Dentistry & 
Cosmet
119b N Boylan Ave
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 828-3775
Spanish

Goldstein, Tracy F
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Goldstein, Tracy F
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Goldstein, Tracy F
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Goldstein, Tracy F
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Grant-Hyman, Kenisha Lashae
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Grant-Hyman, Kenisha Lashae
Horizon Family Dentistry
6250 Rogers RD
Rolesville, NC 27571
(919) 562-1520
Spanish

Greer, Samantha
University Dental Associates
2414 Wycliff RD Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 786-0940

Greer, Samantha Leigh
160 NE Maynard RD Ste 100
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 650-1224

Gupta, Tina
Tina Gupta DDS PA
700 Exposition PL Ste 111
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 518-0400
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 6



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hadi, Zufhair Ahmed
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Hamby, Mike P
7628 Purfoy RD
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(919) 552-2431

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Haydt IV, Leo Aloysious
Tryon Family Dentistry
2720 Lake Wheeler RD Ste 125
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 747-7888

Higgins, Stuart S
Higgins Mani & Watson DDS PA VI
1900 S Main St Ste 206
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 562-7008
Spanish

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Hinton, Tasha Timberlake
Tasha Timberlake Hinton DDS PLLC
2880 Slater RD Ste 103
Morrisville, NC 27560
(919) 388-3719
Spanish

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Disclaimer information on the last page 7



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Howard, Edward Joseph
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Hoyle, Robert Thurston
Dr Robert T Hoyle DDS PA
6330 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 107
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 981-6021
Spanish

Hutchins Jr, William Thomas
1307 E Millbrook RD Ste C108
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 876-8010

Ibrahim, Nedda I
1009 Dresser Ct
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 873-1313
Arabic

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Iglesia, Carol Ann
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Johnson, Randy
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Jones, Mark Anthony
Carolina Dental Partners
15200 Weston Pkwy Ste 102
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-0995

Jones, Michael T
Smile Center
5613 Duraleigh RD Ste 121
Raleigh, NC 27612
(919) 835-1710
Spanish, Korean

Jones, Randall Stephon
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Jorgenson, Irina
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Jorgenson, Irina
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Jorgenson, Irina
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Jorgenson, Irina
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Jorgenson, Irina
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Joyner, Brandy Thornton
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Joyner, Brandy Thornton
Horizon Family Dentistry
6250 Rogers RD
Rolesville, NC 27571
(919) 562-1520
Spanish

Kidroske, Charles N
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Knight, Mary C
Axiom Dentistry of Little Village
7633 Knightdale Blvd Ste 103
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-7778
Spanish, Arabic, Chinese

Knight, Mary Catherine
Axiom Dentistry
1008 Big Oak CT Ste C
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-3380
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 8



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Knight, Mary Catherine
Axiom Dentistry of Cary
1398 Kildaire Farm RD Ste 300
Cary, NC 27511
(919) 481-2220
Spanish

Knight, Mary Catherine
Axiom Dentistry
903 N Arendell Ave
Zebulon, NC 27597
(919) 404-2121

Ko, William Yongsung
Smiles of Carolina
6807 Knightdale Blvd Ste E
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 217-4411
Korean, Slovene, Polish, Ukrainian, Viet-
namese, Spanish, Slovak

Lane, Don G
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Lane, Don G
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Lane, Don G
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Lane, Don G
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Lane, Don G
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Lane, Don G
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Le, Jennifer Que-Tran
2810 Wakefield Pines Dr Ste 115
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 488-0111
Vietnamese, Romanian

Lee, Jae Seong
Cary Lee Family Dentistry
1500 Piney Plains RD Ste 101
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 388-7777
Korean, Spanish

Legler Jr, Robert John
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Legler Jr, Robert John
Dentalworks
11480 Capital Blvd Ste 115
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 570-9898

Lembree, Deric A
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Libfraind, Sidney
106 N 1st Ave
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-9286

Lim, Peter G
4050 Wake Forest RD
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-2273
Korean, Spanish

Lindsey, Adrai Fuller
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Lissade, Patrice
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-8570

Liu, LI-Ming
Middle Creek Family Dentistry
7283 Hwy 42 West Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 424-7203
Chinese

Malek, Mohammad Mike
Axiom Dentistry
1008 Big Oak CT Ste C
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-3380
Spanish

Malek, Mohammad Mike
Axiom Dentistry of Cary
1398 Kildaire Farm RD Ste 300
Cary, NC 27511
(919) 481-2220
Spanish

Malek, Mohammad Mike
Axiom Dentistry
903 N Arendell Ave
Zebulon, NC 27597
(919) 404-2121

Mani, George S
Higgins Mani & Watson DDS PA VI
1900 S Main St Ste 206
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 562-7008
Spanish

Mann, Charles Ashley
Dr C Ashley Mann & Associates
1310 5th Ave Ste 100
Garner, NC 27529
(919) 838-7388

Mathew, Anil M
Brier Creek Family Dentistry
7780 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 220
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 598-7081

Mathew, Annie P
Brier Creek Family Dentistry
7780 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 220
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 598-7081

Disclaimer information on the last page 9



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Mathew, Vinod V
Pleasant Pines Dentistry
6801 Pleasant Pines Dr Ste 104
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 510-5006

McDuffie, Jamel N
Harrison Pointe Dentistry
251 Grande Heights Dr
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 466-0076

McManus, Brian E
Carolina Family Dentistry
3693 New Bern Ave
Raleigh, NC 27610
(919) 231-3251
Spanish

McManus, Brian E
Carolina Dental Arts of Falls
6301 Falls of Neuse RD Ste C
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 809-8898

McManus, Brian Emerson
Brier Creek Dental Studio
8301 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 484-0660

McMillan, Millcent Leigh
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

McNeely, Brian K
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

McNeely, Brian K
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

McNeely, Brian K
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

McNeely, Brian K
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Mehrabani, Saeed Momen
2984 Kildaire Farm RD
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 363-0082

Moore, Adam
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Moore, Adam C
501 Health Park Dr Ste 110
Garner, NC 27529
(919) 772-1811

Moore, Daniel G
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Moore, Daniel G
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Moore, Daniel G
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Moore, Daniel G
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Moore, Daniel G
8755 Holly Springs RD
Apex, NC 27539
(919) 267-3456

Mukurazhizha, Tarambakufa David
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Oh, Young Mi
Higgins Mani & Watson DDS PA VI
1900 S Main St Ste 206
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 562-7008
Spanish

Oler, Dallas Christopher
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Oler, Dallas Christopher
Dentalworks
11480 Capital Blvd Ste 115
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 570-9898

Olson, Shelley Barker
University Dental Associates
2414 Wycliff RD Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 786-0940

Oyster, Gary D
Aaron Tropmann DDS PA
5621 Departure Dr Ste 109
Raleigh, NC 27616
(919) 876-2087

Disclaimer information on the last page 10



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Parsons, Diana Lynn
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Patel, Chintan A
Falls Lake Dental
8470 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 322-0390

Payne Brown, Mackenzie Blair
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Pcolinsky, Mark Paul
Smiles of Carolina
6807 Knightdale Blvd Ste E
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 217-4411
Korean, Slovene, Polish, Ukrainian, Viet-
namese, Spanish, Slovak

Pennisi, Christopher M
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Pennisi, Christopher M
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Pennisi, Christopher M
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Pennisi, Christopher M
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Perry, Andrew
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Petty, Karen Yvette
Karen Y Petty
310 W Millbrook RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 875-1630
Spanish

Pezdek, Thomas N
412 E Williams St Ste D
Apex, NC 27502
(919) 362-5777

Pillai, Ranjini Rajendran
301 Pinner Weald Way Ste 102
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 535-3397
Hindi, Spanish

Pittman, Katina D
McCrimmon Family Dentistry
6402 McCrimmon Pkwy Ste 400
Morrisville, NC 27560
(919) 380-3060

Prajapati, Rajan Prahladbhai
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Prajapati, Rajan Prahladbhai
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Prajapati, Rajan Prahladbhai
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Prajapati, Rajan Prahladbhai
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Pressley, Bradford Roy
Carolina Family Dentistry
3693 New Bern Ave
Raleigh, NC 27610
(919) 231-3251
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 11



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Pressley, Bradford Roy
Carolina Dental Arts of Falls
6301 Falls of Neuse RD Ste C
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 809-8898

Pressley, Bradford Roy
135 Parkway Office CT Ste 104
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 233-3545

Prettyman, Kelly Caitlyn
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Prettyman, Kelly Caitlyn
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Quintana, Jane B
Wake Forest Smiles
1936 Heritage Branch RD Ste 200
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 570-2845

Remick, Mark
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Reynolds Jr, Arthur Winston
Carolina Family Dentistry
3693 New Bern Ave
Raleigh, NC 27610
(919) 231-3251
Spanish

Riccobene, Michael
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Riccobene, Michael
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Riccobene, Michael
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Riccobene, Michael
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Riccobene, Michael
Riccobene Dentistry For Kids - Cary
1000 Crescent Green Ste 200
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-0011

Riccobene, Michael
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Rivera Jr, Rafael
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Rouhani, Hamid K
Bright Smiles Family Dentistry of Garner
801 Us 70 Hwy W Ste 101
Garner, NC 27529
(919) 230-8744

Saltzman, E
Cary Towne Dental
202 Towne Village Dr
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 380-9311

Not Accepting New Patients

See, Meit H
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Senior, Edward C
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Shafik, Linda
St Marys Family Dentistry
817 Brooklyn St
Raleigh, NC 27605
(919) 896-7117

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Disclaimer information on the last page 12



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Sherrill, Philip Andrew
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Siegel, Cheryl A
4505 Fair Meadows LN Ste 209
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 881-9258

Sigmon, Rachel
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Sigmon, Rachel
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Sigmon, Rachel
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Singh, Bikram
Cary Dental Rejuvenation
155 Parkway Office CT Ste 104
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 460-5454

Singh, Pawandip K
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Singh, Pawandip K
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Singh, Pawandip K
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Singh, Pawandip K
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Singh, Pawandip K
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Singh, Pawandip K
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Sipe, Anna Leigh
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Sipe, Anna Leigh
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Smith, James Nelson
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Smith, James Nelson
Dentalworks
11480 Capital Blvd Ste 115
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 570-9898

Sninski, Todd A
3372 Six Forks RD
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 787-0056

Staehling, Ryan Keith
Southern Dental Arts
6500 Creedmoor RD Ste 204
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 706-0565

Stansell, Dani E
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Stansell, Dani Elizabeth
Stansell Dentistry
9400 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 204
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 336-2981

Stapleton, Paula Marie
Stapleton Dentistry
8204 Tryon Woods Dr Ste 102
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-6161

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Disclaimer information on the last page 13



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Tanvishut, Kumjohn
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Tawfik, Haysam Galal
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Tawfik, Haysam Galal
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Tawfik, Haysam Galal
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Tawfik, Haysam Galal
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Tawfik, Haysam Galal
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Thomas, Timothy
Rolling Ridge Dentistry
7510 Ramble Way Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27616
(919) 647-9170

Tomasheski, John C
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Tomasheski, John C
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Tomasheski, John C
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Tomasheski, John C
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
ap
966 Us 64 Hwy W Ste 16
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 466-7000

Torres, Karen
100 Parkway Office CT Ste 206
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 469-2225

Tropmann, Aaron
Aaron Tropmann DDS PA
5621 Departure Dr Ste 109
Raleigh, NC 27616
(919) 876-2087

Tyson, Julia Ann
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Vasamsetti, Prasad Veera
Brier Creek Dental
7841 Alexander Promenade PL Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 354-5400
Spanish, Portuguese, Telugu

Vice, Dinah B
Sunrise Dental
1009 Spring Forest RD
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 878-0055

Vice, Dirk Jeremy
Sunrise Dental
1009 Spring Forest RD
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 878-0055

Wainright, Bruce V
Wainright and Wassel
6837 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 847-1322

Wainright, Mark Vedder
Wainright and Wassel
6837 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 847-1322

Wang, Xiaojun
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Wang, Xiaojun
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Wang, Xiaojun
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 14



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Wang, Xiaojun
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Wassel, Matthew Ryan
Wainright and Wassel
6837 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 847-1322

Watson III, Moses
Watson Family Dentistry
4601 Western Blvd
Raleigh, NC 27606
(919) 854-0059

Watson, Michael S
Higgins Mani & Watson DDS PA VI
1900 S Main St Ste 206
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 562-7008
Spanish

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Whitley Jr, James A
Raleigh Dental
309 W Millbrook RD Ste 181
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 789-0400

Wiggins, Tara Lynnette
Main Street Family Dentistry
5050 Kentworth Dr
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 567-7400
Spanish

Wiist, Stephen William
General Dentistry For Children & 
Teenage
3434 Kildaire Farm RD Ste 138
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 362-3862

Williams, Lindsey Raquel
Dentalworks
4601 Glenwood Ave
Raleigh, NC 27612
(919) 784-8184

Williamson, Sarah Catherine
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Witherspoon, Darice
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Disclaimer information on the last page 15



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Zhang, Helen Huiqing
Uptown Dentistry
1829 Capital Blvd Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27604
(919) 836-8332
Spanish, Chinese

Zhao, Ying
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Zhao, Ying
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Zhao, Ying
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Zhao, Ying
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Zhao, Ying
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Zhao, Ying
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Zieziula, Jeffrey Frank
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Zorro, Diana M
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

Zorro, Diana M
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

Zorro, Diana M
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Oral Surgeon 
Ahmad, Nazir Haroon
Capital Oral & Facial Surgery
5904 Six Forks RD Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 322-4500

Ahmad, Nazir Haroon
Capitol Oral & Facial Surgery
101 Hyannis Dr
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 436-2270

Cross, Darren Richard
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Cross, Darren Richard
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Cross, Darren Richard
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Cross, Darren Richard
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Cross, Darren Richard
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Disclaimer information on the last page 16



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Cross, Darren Richard
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Cusumano, Francis Joseph
103 Parkway Office CT Ste 200
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 661-1995

Davis, Steven H
2810 Wakefield Pines Dr Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 488-2194

Dunn, Huyen Chau Vu
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Dunn, Huyen Chau Vu
Lane and Associates XXI DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 876-2464
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Englehardt, Robert A
Drs Englehardt & Vandeberg
510 Timber Dr E Ste 100
Garner, NC 27529
(919) 772-2298

Englehardt, Robert A
Drs Englehardt & Vandeberg DDS PA
1010 High House RD Ste 100
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 461-0110

French, Timothy M
Riccobene Assocates Family Dentistry 
Kni
1001 Widewaters Pkwy
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 266-6999

French, Timothy M
Riccobene Asociates Family Dentistry 
Ral
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 202
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 872-1000

French, Timothy M
Ricobene Associates Family Dentistry 
Wak
13251 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 141
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 556-6666
Spanish

French, Timothy M
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry Ca
1000 Crescent Green Ste 202
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 858-0088
Spanish

Gaines Jr, Roy E
Roy E Gaines DDS MD PA
4201 Lake Boone Trl Ste 2
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 787-3949

Haralambakis, Elias G
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Kozacko, Mark Franklin
6817 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 848-9871

Milewski, Ryan James
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Milewski, Ryan James
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Milewski, Ryan James
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Milewski, Ryan James
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Disclaimer information on the last page 17



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Milewski, Ryan James
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Milewski, Ryan James
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Vandeberg, Bruce Alan
Drs Englehardt & Vandeberg
510 Timber Dr E Ste 100
Garner, NC 27529
(919) 772-2298

Vandeberg, Bruce Alan
Drs Englehardt & Vandeberg DDS PA
1010 High House RD Ste 100
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 461-0110

Waack, David Alexander
Lake Pine Oral & Facial Surgery
115 Crescentcommons Dr Ste 150
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 249-4904

Orthodontist 
Berndt, Jeff
Myorthodontist
616 Doctor Calvin Jones Hwy
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 556-1422
Spanish

Blakey, Rondell L
3721 Lynn RD Ste 122
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 896-7258

Bovenizer, Todd S
Todd S Bovenizer DDS MS & Christo-
pher BA
2625 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 303-4557

Buckthal, James E
106 Lake Boone Trl
Raleigh, NC 27608
(919) 782-2119

Campbell, Eric Scott
Campbell Orthodontics
9317 Leesville RD Ste 105
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 870-8298

Devlin, Joseph J
Devlin Orthodontics
7016 Harps Mill RD Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 846-6169
Korean, Spanish

Fritz, Kristen Hurley
Fritz and Wilson Orthodontics
363 Village Walk Dr
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 285-4481

Gladwell, Jason Thomas
Gladwell Orthodontics
2824 Rogers RD Ste 200
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 453-6325
Spanish

Im, Jannie Lee
Dentalworks
4601 Glenwood Ave
Raleigh, NC 27612
(919) 784-8184

Kent, Robert T
Robert T Kent DDS MS PA
100 Sawmill RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 676-7846
Spanish, German

Kent, Robert T
Robert T Kent DDS MS PA & Associates
7780 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 957-9400
Spanish, German

Khara, Amardeep
Dream Smiles
1830 Garner Station Blvd
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 714-7570
Spanish

Khara, Amardeep (Tony)
Khara Orthodontics
158 Village Walk Dr
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 577-9009
Spanish

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Kryn, Nathan James
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Disclaimer information on the last page 18



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

Orthodontist (cont)

Laster, William Stewart
Laster Orthodontics
7700 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 190
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 676-0541

Laster, William Stewart
Brunk and Laster Orthodontics
430 Stratford Dr
Zebulon, NC 27597
(919) 269-5800

Lee, Gina Jiyoung
Brier Creek Orthodontics
9650 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 544-9700
Korean, Tagalog (Pilipino/Filipino), 
Spanish

Maready, Elizabeth Dowd
2305 Stafford Ave
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 716-9550

McClary, Randall L
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

McClary, Randall Lee
Dentalworks
11480 Capital Blvd Ste 115
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 570-9898

McClure, Scott Ryan
Scott R McClure DDS
4601 Lake Boone Trl Ste 1a
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 786-4470

McClure, Scott Ryan
Scott R McClure DDS
1143 Executive Cir Ste E
Cary, NC 27511
(919) 467-0131

Moray, Lawrence J
Myorthodontist
2501 Atrium Dr Ste 301
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 782-9560
Spanish, Arabic

Moray, Lawrence J
Myorthodontist
616 Doctor Calvin Jones Hwy
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 556-1422
Spanish

Moray, Lawrence J
Myorthodontist
300 Ashville Ave Ste 270
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 852-1811
Spanish, Chinese

Moray, Lawrence J
Myorthodontist
150 Preston Executive Dr Ste 102
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 469-6683

Nay, Robert B
Myorthodontist
2501 Atrium Dr Ste 301
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 782-9560
Spanish, Arabic

Nay, Robert B
Myorthodontist
150 Preston Executive Dr Ste 102
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 469-6683

Nay, Robert Buchanan
Robert T Kent DDS MS PA
100 Sawmill RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 676-7846
Spanish, German

Nay, Robert Buchanan
Myorthodontist
616 Doctor Calvin Jones Hwy
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 556-1422
Spanish

Nay, Robert Buchanan
Robert T Kent DDS MS PA & Associates
7780 Brier Creek Pkwy Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27617
(919) 957-9400
Spanish, German

Nay, Robert Buchanan
Nay Orthodontics
6406 McCrimmon Pkwy Ste 240
Morrisville, NC 27560
(919) 380-9922

Nelson, Chauncy F
10940 Raven Ridge RD Ste 204
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 845-2900
Spanish

Partrick, Maura Helen
Dentalworks
226 Crossroads Blvd
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-9500

Rahman, Farzana A
Triangle Orthodontics
2500 Blue Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 968-0015
Hindi

Soltmann, Renate E
9201 Leesville RD Ste 104
Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 844-8826

Spielberg, Alena R
Spielberg Orthodontics
1600 Olive Chapel RD Ste 112
Apex, NC 27502
(919) 363-6330

Tucker, Scott Franklin
University Dental Associates
807 Spring Forest RD Ste 600
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-7177

Tucker, Scott Franklin
University Dental Associates
801 Jones Franklin RD Ste 150
Raleigh, NC 27606
(919) 852-0403

Disclaimer information on the last page 19



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

Pediatric Dentist 
Allen, Amanda Ashley
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Davis, Christi M
Christi M Davis DDS PA III
2406 Blue Ridge RD Ste 210
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 782-9560
Spanish

Davis, Olen Ben
Triangle Pediatric Dentistry
2824 Rogers RD Ste 201
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 435-7660
Spanish

Furbert, Corliss Jean
Island Smiles Pediatric Dentistry
304 Hinton Oaks Blvd
Knightdale, NC 27545
(919) 374-2200
Spanish

Hollowell III, Robert Louis
Triangle Pediatric Dentistry
2824 Rogers RD Ste 201
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 435-7660
Spanish

Jeffries, Perry Lee
4400 Falls of Neuse RD Ste 200
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-8570

Johnson, Euphemia Laree
Carolina Pediatric Dentistry
2800 Wakefield Pines Dr Ste 110
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 570-0180
Spanish

Lavandero, Maria D
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Lee, Boo Sun
Drs Davis & Lee DDS PA
345 Earnie Ln
Holly Springs, NC 27540
(919) 762-7013

Porter, Allen Stuckey
Triangle Pediatric Dentistry
2824 Rogers RD Ste 201
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 435-7660
Spanish

Statile, Lindsay Anderson
Smile Starters
3212 S Wilmington St
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 773-3002
Spanish

Tu, Jenny
General Dentistry For Children & 
Teenage
3434 Kildaire Farm RD Ste 138
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 362-3862

Periodontist 
Collins, John G
Higgins Mani & Watson DDS PA VI
1900 S Main St Ste 206
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 562-7008
Spanish

Davis, Cortney M
Lane & Associates XII DDS PA
4106 Wake Forest RD Ste 100
Raleigh, NC 27609
(800) 526-3337
Arabic, Chinese, French, Gujarati, Hin-
di, Korean, Portuguese, French, Span-
ish, Vietnamese

Davis, Cortney M
Lane and Associates XXVII DDS PA
4013 Village Park Dr
Knightdale, NC 27545
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Davis, Cortney M
Lane and Associates XX DDS PA
1201 Ridge RD
Raleigh, NC 27607
(800) 526-3337
Spanish

Davis, Cortney M
Lane and Associates XI DDS PA
8961 Harvest Oaks Dr Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919) 425-7775

Davis, Cortney M
Lane and Associates XVI DDS PA
120 NE Maynard RD Ste 200
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 677-1932

Davis, Cortney M
Lane and Associates XIX DDS PA
2613 Green Level West RD
Cary, NC 27519
(919) 589-0270

Davis, Cortney M
Lane & Associates I DDS PA
1213 N Main St
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
(877) 526-3337

Dorion, Craig Matthew
All Day Dentistry
1783 W Williams St
Apex, NC 27523
(919) 363-1501
Spanish

Washington Jr, Otis R
2310 Myron Dr
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 782-9536

Yu, Zhao
University Dental Associates
807 Spring Forest RD Ste 600
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-7177

Yu, Zhao
University Dental Associates
2414 Wycliff RD Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 786-0940

Yu, Zhao
University Dental Associates
801 Jones Franklin RD Ste 150
Raleigh, NC 27606
(919) 852-0403

Disclaimer information on the last page 20



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Wake County (cont)

Periodontist (cont)

Yu, Zhao
University Dental Associates
3420 ten ten RD Ste 310
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 809-8810

Yu, Zhao
University Dental Associates
1010 High House RD Ste 201
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 467-2882

Prosthodontist 
Villena, Gabriel J L
Gabriel L Villena DDS PA
805 Spring Forest RD Ste 1200
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 876-6363

Xu, Ling
University Dental Associates
807 Spring Forest RD Ste 600
Raleigh, NC 27609
(919) 954-7177

Xu, Ling
University Dental Associates
2414 Wycliff RD Ste 103
Raleigh, NC 27607
(919) 786-0940

Xu, Ling
University Dental Associates
801 Jones Franklin RD Ste 150
Raleigh, NC 27606
(919) 852-0403

Xu, Ling
University Dental Associates
3420 ten ten RD Ste 310
Cary, NC 27518
(919) 809-8810

Xu, Ling
University Dental Associates
1010 High House RD Ste 201
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 467-2882

Disclaimer information on the last page 21



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A page(s)

Abdel Baky, Hesham Samy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Abernethy, Julianna H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Abrams, Gregory Ross . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Agarwal, Tarun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Ahmad, Nazir Haroon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…16

Ahmadi, Nima . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Alam, Sadaf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Allen, Amanda Ashley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Alvand, Marjan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Alvis, Jerry S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Anderson, Shanean Michelle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Aziz, Mazin E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

B page(s)

Bailey Jr, Donald Lee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Barber, Nora Ellen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Barlow-Doonquah, Sandra Yvon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Bassiri, Hoda Imeni . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Bates, Antwan Devon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Bell, Jennifer Sattenfie D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Bell, Tara Marie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Benson IV, William Alexander . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Berndt, Jeff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Bhat, Geeta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Bienia, Jason M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Blakey, Rondell L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Blessing, Justin Randolph . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Bovenizer, Todd S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Boyd, Loukisha Renee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Boyles, Benjamin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Boyles, Benjamin Brodie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Britt Jr, Bennie Harold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Buckthal, James E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Burleson, Ryan William Leo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

C page(s)

Campbell, Eric Scott . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Chandler, Ashley Hunt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Chen, Josiah Bong-Yung . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Chirnalli, Vinay Nagappa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Chun, James Jiwen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Chung, Sunny S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Ciesielski, Joseph Andrew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3, 4

Clark, Martin V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Coggins, Paul E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Collier, Michele Elizabeth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Collins, John G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Colson II, James Henry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Cowherd, Samuel Nelson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Crisp, Fred D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Cross, Darren Richard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…16, 17

Cusumano, Francis Joseph . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

D page(s)

Daurity, Genevieve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Davis, Christi M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Davis, Cortney M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Davis, Olen Ben . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Davis, Steven H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Desrosiers, Michael S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Destefano, Anthony Jason . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Devlin, Joseph J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Dillard, David Conrad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Dine, Kenly Lewis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Dorion, Craig Matthew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5, 20

Drew, Julian C S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Dunn, Huyen Chau Vu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Dunn, Huyen-Chau Vu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Durden, Dustin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

E page(s)

Eisberg II, Robert William . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Englehardt, Robert A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Estrada, Gloria Enibette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

F page(s)

Farrell, Andrew Richard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

22



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Ferzli, Charles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Fleming, Claranell Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Flynn, John Joseph . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Forestier, Jessica A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Fraites, Tegran O . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Franklin, Angelina Carol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Franklin, George Walker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5, 6

French, Timothy M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Fritz, Kristen Hurley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Furbert, Corliss Jean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

G page(s)

Gaines Jr, Roy E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Garner, Jacqueline Yvette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Ghai, Kavita Jai . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Ghodke, Manisha N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Giles, Jenine Nicole . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Givans, Natalie Cecile . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Gladwell, Anna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Gladwell, Jason Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Godwin, Laura Elizabeth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Goldstein, Tracy F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Grant-Hyman, Kenisha Lashae . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Greer, Samantha . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Greer, Samantha Leigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Gupta, Tina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

H page(s)

Hadi, Zufhair Ahmed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Hamby, Mike P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Haralambakis, Elias G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7, 17

Haydt IV, Leo Aloysious . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Higgins, Stuart S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Hinds, Michelle Kathleen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Hinton, Tasha Timberlake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Hollowell III, Robert Louis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Howard, Edward Joseph . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7, 8

Hoyle, Robert Thurston . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Hutchins Jr, William Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

I page(s)

Ibrahim, Nedda I . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Iglesia, Carol Ann . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Im, Jannie Lee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

J page(s)

Jeffries, Perry Lee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Johnson, Euphemia Laree . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Johnson, Keenon Lamar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Johnson, Randy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Jones, Mark Anthony . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Jones, Michael T . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Jones, Randall Stephon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Jorgenson, Irina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Joyner, Brandy Thornton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

K page(s)

Kent, Robert T . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Khara, Amardeep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Khara, Amardeep (Tony) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Kidroske, Charles N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Knight, Mary C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Knight, Mary Catherine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8, 9

Ko, William Yongsung . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Kozacko, Mark Franklin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17

Kryn, Nathan James . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

L page(s)

Lane, Don G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Laster, William Stewart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Lavandero, Maria D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Le, Jennifer Que-Tran . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Lee, Boo Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Lee, Gina Jiyoung . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Lee, Jae Seong . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Legler Jr, Robert John . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Lembree, Deric A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Libfraind, Sidney . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

23



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Lim, Peter G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Lindsey, Adrai Fuller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Lissade, Patrice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Liu, LI-Ming . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

M page(s)

Malek, Mohammad Mike . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Mani, George S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Mann, Charles Ashley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Maready, Elizabeth Dowd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Mathew, Anil M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Mathew, Annie P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…9

Mathew, Vinod V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

McClary, Randall L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

McClary, Randall Lee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

McClure, Scott Ryan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

McDuffie, Jamel N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

McManus, Brian E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

McManus, Brian Emerson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

McMillan, Millcent Leigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

McNeely, Brian K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Mehrabani, Saeed Momen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Milewski, Ryan James . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…17, 18

Moore, Adam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Moore, Adam C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Moore, Daniel G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Moray, Lawrence J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Mukurazhizha, Tarambakufa David . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

N page(s)

Nay, Robert B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Nay, Robert Buchanan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Nelson, Chauncy F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

O page(s)

Oh, Young Mi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Oler, Dallas Christopher . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Olson, Shelley Barker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

Oyster, Gary D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…10

P page(s)

Parsons, Diana Lynn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Partrick, Maura Helen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Patel, Chintan A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Payne Brown, Mackenzie Blair . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Pcolinsky, Mark Paul . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Pennisi, Christopher M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Perry, Andrew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Petty, Karen Yvette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Pezdek, Thomas N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Pillai, Ranjini Rajendran . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Pittman, Katina D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Porter, Allen Stuckey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Prajapati, Rajan Prahladbhai . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11

Pressley, Bradford Roy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…11, 12

Prettyman, Kelly Caitlyn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Q page(s)

Quintana, Jane B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

R page(s)

Rahman, Farzana A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Remick, Mark . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Reynolds Jr, Arthur Winston . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Riccobene, Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Rivera Jr, Rafael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Rouhani, Hamid K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

S page(s)

Saltzman, E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

See, Meit H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Senior, Edward C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Shafik, Linda . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12

Sherrill, Philip Andrew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…12, 13

Siegel, Cheryl A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Sigmon, Rachel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Singh, Bikram . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Singh, Pawandip K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

24



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Sipe, Anna Leigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Smith, James Nelson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Sninski, Todd A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Soltmann, Renate E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Spielberg, Alena R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Staehling, Ryan Keith . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Stansell, Dani E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Stansell, Dani Elizabeth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Stapleton, Paula Marie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13

Statile, Lindsay Anderson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

T page(s)

Tanvishut, Kumjohn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…13, 14

Tawfik, Haysam Galal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Thomas, Timothy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Tomasheski, John C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Torres, Karen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Tropmann, Aaron . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Tu, Jenny . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Tucker, Scott Franklin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…19

Tyson, Julia Ann . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

V page(s)

Vandeberg, Bruce Alan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Vasamsetti, Prasad Veera . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Vice, Dinah B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Vice, Dirk Jeremy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Villena, Gabriel J L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…21

W page(s)

Waack, David Alexander . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…18

Wainright, Bruce V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Wainright, Mark Vedder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14

Wang, Xiaojun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…14, 15

Washington Jr, Otis R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20

Wassel, Matthew Ryan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Watson III, Moses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Watson, Michael S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Whitehead Jr, Jefferson D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Whitley Jr, James A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Wiggins, Tara Lynnette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Wiist, Stephen William . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Williams, Lindsey Raquel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Williamson, Sarah Catherine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Witherspoon, Darice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15

Wright III, Raleigh Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…15, 16

X page(s)

Xu, Ling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…21

Y page(s)

Yu, Zhao . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…20, 21

Z page(s)

Zhang, Helen Huiqing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…16

Zhao, Ying . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…16

Zieziula, Jeffrey Frank . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…16

Zorro, Diana M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…16

25



Disclaimer Information

$ Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider 
participates in the network.

Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.

If there is any conflict or discrepancy between any translated version of this directory and the English language version, the English 
language version will control.

DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating. Such 
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses. 
Even with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network 
provider at the time dental services are performed. When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please 
verify network participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.

Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.

Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other 
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network. Ameritas reserves the right to take legal 
action against unauthorized use.

Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for 
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing 
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and 
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.

Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the 
dental care professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through 
communications received from the dentist when changes occur.

Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

• We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
• Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
• We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption 

analyses

Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.

In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be 
submitted by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

 26


